66. rocnik silnicniho béhu Hronov - Nachod a 5. rocnik détského béhu..
2024-10-19 Hronov

Zakyné pFipravky II. 450m
start ~09:55:49 | 2015 - 2016 | registered: 12

rank rank/cat.

1 1/holky
2 2/holky
3 3/holky
4 4/holky
5 5/holky
6 6/holky
7  7/holky
8  8/holky
(9) 8/holky
10 10/holky
11 11/holky
12 12/holky
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#
640
623
656
655
641
666
622
625
667
624
643
639

name

NELLA FALTEJSKOVA
KAROLINA NOVAKOVA
LILIANA ZAKRAVSKA
JOSEFINA NOVOTNA
MAJA MELISIKOVA
GABRIELA MACIEJNY
ADELA DOSTALOVA
LEONA VESELKOVA
NATALIA MACIEJNY
KAROLINA SPALKOVA
TINA HALIROVA
BELLA JURANEK

year

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2015
2016

team
CESKA TREBOVA
BK NACHOD
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJf
SK TYNISTE NAD ORLICi
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
HVEZDA PARDUBICE

ATAS ELEKTROMOTORY NACHOD A.S.

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
HVEZDA PARDUBICE
POLANKY NAD DEDINOU
PROVODOV-SONOV

WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM

finish

01:23
01:24
01:27
01:32
01:33
01:36
01:37
01:38
01:38
01:44
01:47
01:58

2024-11-21 12:29:36 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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results

Yaas

delay
00:00
00:01

00:04
00:09
00:10
00:12
00:14
00:15
00:15
00:21

00:24
00:35
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